900413084 07/12/2017

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM434826

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: RESUBMISSION **NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:** CHANGE OF NAME **RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:** 900410130

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Hacktics LTD		03/29/2011	Private Limited Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Seeker Security LTD	
Street Address:	27 Maskit Street	
Internal Address:	Corex Building P.O. Box 12606	
City:	Herzliya	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	
Postal Code:	46733	
Entity Type:	Private Limited Company: ISRAEL	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3980405	SEEKER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6509385200

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6509888500

Email: trademarks@fenwick.com **Correspondent Name:** Stephen R. Garcia, Esq. Address Line 1: Fenwick & West, LLP Address Line 2: 801 Calfornia Street

Address Line 4: Mountain View, CALIFORNIA 94041

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	22524-00070
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stephen R. Garcia
SIGNATURE:	/Stephen Garcia/
DATE SIGNED:	07/12/2017

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006102 FRAME: 0030 900413084

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006102 FRAME: 0031

RECORDED: 06/19/2017